
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No.  2022-0396-B Arterial Overlay Repair Legacy Drive-Custer 

Road to US 75 

 Project No. 7431 

Bid Recap 
 

 

Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, April 21, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 
 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1001 
 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 0 
 

Number of Vendors Non-Responsive: 0 
 

Number of Bids Submitted: 2 
 
Austin Bridge & Road, LP    $1,272,972.50 
Texas Materials Group Inc. dba TexasBit $1,677,764.82   
        

 

Recommended Vendor(s):  

 
Austin Bridge & Road, LP                                   $1,272,972.50                              
    
  
 
 
 
 

Teresa Cox  
4/25/2022 

Teresa Cox, Buyer II  Date 
 


